SCOPE:     QUAD, SPST, HIGH SPEED ANALOG SWITCH
     Device Type                    Generic Number           SMD Number
          01       DG441A(x)/883B            5962-9204101M2C
          02    DG442A(x)/883B            5962-9204102M2C
    Case Outline(s).   The case outlines shall be designated in Mil-Std-1835 and as follows:
          Outline Letter           Mil-Std-1835                         Case Outline           Package Code
           MAXIM    SMD
                K            E    GDIP1-T16 or CDIP2-T16      16 LEAD CERDIP              J16

200
ns
ORDERING INFORMATION: SMD NUMBER Pkg. Code
DG441AK/883B 5962-9204101MEA 16 CDIP
DG441AZ/883B 5962-9204101M2C 20 LCC
DG442AK/883B 5962-9204102MEA 16 CDIP
DG442AZ/883B 5962-9204102M2C 20 LCC
---------------------------- Electrical Characteristics of  DG441A/DG442A/883B 19-0327 Rev. B
for SMD 5962-92041 Page  4  of 7
 TRUTH TABLE                                                  TERMINAL CONNECTION